Market Information MAI 91
Quad spacers
for q
uiet r
unning
Full c
omplement
for m

and guideway assemblies
with quad spacers
Ordering example and ordering designation
Ordering example 1
Linear recirculating ball bearing
and guideway assembly KUVE..B KT,
asymmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
1 off KUVE 25 B KT W2 G3 V2 RRFT/1510-50/20 (Figure 1).
Figure 1 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Four-row ball bearing and guideway assembly KUVE
Size 25
Version with plastic spacer elements B KT
Number of carriages per unit W2
Accuracy class G3
Carriage preload V2
Guideway with Corrotect® plating RRFT
Guideway length 1510 mm
– aL
– aR
50 mm
20 mm
KUVE 25 B KT W2 G3 V2 RRFT/1510-50/20
2525
50
20
1510
17
3
74
0
7
KUVE..B KT
Ordering example 2
Linear recirculating ball bearing
and guideway assembly KUVE..B KT,
carriage and guideway separate,
symmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
2 off KWVE 25 B KT L G3 V2 (Figure 2).
Ordering designation:
1 off TKVD 25/1570-35/35 (Figure 2).
Figure 2 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Carriage
Carriage KWVE
Size 25
Version with plastic spacer elements B KT
Carriage variant L
Accuracy class G3
Carriage preload V2
Guideway
Guideway for carriage TKVD
Size 25
Guideway length 1570 mm
– aL
– aR
35 mm
35 mm
25
35
35
1570
2�
  TKVD 25 /1570-35/35  1�
KWVE 25 B KT L G3 V2
17
3
74
1
8
Four-row linear ball bearing
and guideway assemblies
with quad spacers
Series KUVE..B KT
KUVE..B KT L
TKVD..U
h  t

and guideway assemblies
full complement
Ordering example and ordering designation
Ordering example 1
Linear ball bearing
and guideway assembly KUVE..B,
asymmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
1 off KUVE 25 B W2 G3 V2 RRFT/1510-50/20 (Figure 1).
Figure 1 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Four-row ball bearing and guideway assembly KUVE
Size 25
Full complement version B
Number of carriages per unit W2
Accuracy class G3
Carriage preload V2
Guideway with Corrotect® plating RRFT
Guideway length 1510 mm
– aL
– aR
50 mm
20 mm
KUVE 25 B W2 G3 V2 RRFT/1510-50/20
50
20
1510
2525
17
3
79
6
17
KUVE..B
Ordering example 2
Linear ball bearing
and guideway assembly KUVE..B,
carriage and guideway separate,
symmetrical hole pattern
Ordering designation:
2 off KWVE 25 B L G3 V2 (Figure 2).
Ordering designation:
1 off TKVD 25/1570-35/35 (Figure 2).
Figure 2 · Ordering example, ordering designation
Carriage
Carriage KWVE
Size 25
Full complement version B
Carriage variant L
Accuracy class G3
Carriage preload V2
Guideway
Guideway for carriage TKVD
Size 25
Guideway length 1570 mm
– aL
– aR
35 mm
35 mm
35
35
1570
KWVE 25 B L G3 V22�
  TKVD 25/1570-35/35  1�
25
17
3
79
7
18
Four-row linear ball bearing
and guideway assemblies
full complement
Series KUVE..B
KUVE..B L
TKVD..U
h  t
G
b
7
1  a   j